
LOT 23 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D
PHASE 1. 

LESTER JOSHUA TYLER/LESTER HILLARY
337 SW OAK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-4S-17-09116-123

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/08/2021 HC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

304,865
49,056
55,000

408,921
99,139

309,782
HX HB 51,411

258,371
408,921

0

413,060

1331/2581 2/28/2017 WD U V 30 28,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER A CHERRY

JOSHUA TYLER LESTER

1246/0636 12/14/2012 WD U V 40 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD L LANGMAN & JE

CHRISTOPHER A CHERR
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000041800 Swimming Pool and 59,000 04/26/2021

37536 SFR 1,042 12/12/2018

2020HX Base Yr

337 SW OAK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,520 114.9120 128.70 324,324 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2104

BAS 2,104 100 2,104 254,538

FGR 600 55 330 39,923

FOP 62 30 19 2,298

FOP 190 30 57 6,896

PTO 190 5 10 1,210

3,146 2,520 304,865

BAS= W13 FOP= N6 PTO= N10 W19 S10 E19$ W19 S10 E19 N4$ S4 W19
N4 W24 S42 FGR= S25 E24 N25 W24$ E24 N5 E8 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W2
N2 W6 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E6 S2 E16 N37$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 80 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 480

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 228 2,736.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,472

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,440

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 41,664

49,056

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


